10
                       Click Wrenches
Utica click style torque wrenches
are built to exacting standards to
maintain maximum accuracy.
Only top grade materials are
used in Utica click wrenches.
Working parts are heat-treated to

■	Slim, lightweight design reduces fatigue and facilitates use in
	 confined work areas.
■	Store all adjustable models at their lowest torque setting.
■	Calibration certificate can be requested when ordering.
“Click” Type Torque Sensing Wrenches
Ratchet Head
TCI-150RA
TCI-750R-1/2
TCI-750R
13Note: Unless otherwise specified, all Utica® micrometer adjustable torque sensing wrenches are calibrated for use in both left and right hand directions.
Ratchet Head  (in.-lb. Graduations)
Drive
Size (in.) Model No.
Range Graduations Length Weight
in.-lb. Nm in.-lb. Nm in. mm lb. kg
1/4 TCI-150RA* 30–150 3.4–17.0 1.0 .11 9.5 241.3 0.9 0.4
3/8 TCI-150RA-3/8* 30–150 3.4–17.0 1.0 .11 9.5 241.3 0.9 0.4
3/8 TCI-250R* 50–250 5.7–28.3 1.0 .11 12.5 317.5 3.0 1.4
3/8 TCI-750R 150 –750 – 5.0 – 14.25 362.0 3.4 1.5
1/2 TCI-750R-1/2 150–750 – 5.0 – 14.5 368.3 2.5 1.1
Ratchet Head  (ft.-lb. Graduations)
Drive
Size (in.) Model No.
Range Graduations Length Weight
ft.-lb. Nm ft.-lb. Nm in. mm lb. kg
3/8 TCI-75FRN* 15–75 20.3–102 0.5 0.7 14.25 362.0 2.2 1.0
*Dual Scale Models: Either in.-lb./Nm graduations, or ft.-lb./Nm graduations.
Torque
Wrench
Repair Kits

	 hand within upper 80% of scale.
■	Calibration certificate can be requested when ordering.
CHB-110
CH-75F
Micrometer Adjustable Wrench – “B” Size
Model No.
Range Graduations Length Weight
ft.-lb. Nm ft.-lb. Nm in. mm lb. kg
CH-75F* 15–75 20.3-102 0.5 0.7 14.0 355.6 2.0 0.9
CH-150F* 30–150 40.7-203 1.0 1.4 17.1 435.0 2.5 1.1
*Note:  Dual Scale Models: Either in.-lb./Nm graduations, or ft.-lb./Nm graduations.
Single Setting (Preset) Wrench – “B” Size*
Model No.
Range Length Weight
in.-lb. Nm ft.-lb. cm-kg in. mm lb. kg
CHB-55 100–500 11–55 8–40 112–560 8.25 209.6 1.0 0.5
CHB-85 150-750 17–85 12.5–62.5 172–860 10.5 266.7 1.3 0.6
CHB-110 200-1000 22–110 16–80 224-1120 12.5 317.5 1.5 0.7
CHB-170 300-1500 34–170 25–125 346-1730 14.25 362.0 1.7 0.8
CHB-225 400-2000 45–225 33–165 460-2300 16.25 412.8 1.9 0.9
NOTE:	 Single setting wrenches do not have a scale and must be set on torque tester.
	   When ordering these preset tools, specify desired torque setting.
“Click” Type Torque Sensing Wrenches
Interchangeable Head “B” Size Series